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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 150.0000 116. Kristian Rommen -Semi-Auto Open - GM NOR deltamike

2 79.21 118.8104 6. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR darustad

3 76.32 114.4739 29. Jan Fredrik Berggrav -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR jaffanor

4 69.56 104.3355 118. robert svendsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

5 69.43 104.1487 74. Benjamin Hillem -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR bennyhill

6 68.65 102.9756 123. Jens Berentzen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR berentz

7 66.69 100.0287 127. Johan Røyseland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

8 65.82 98.7269 8. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

9 65.27 97.9093 27. Andreas Hamre -Semi-Auto Open - C NOR hamre

10 57.69 86.5324 124. Arnold Dybvik -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

11 57.03 85.5471 84. Rune Hagen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR racer1

12 55.45 83.1687 149. knut erik larsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

13 53.88 80.8153 129. Svein Kåre Høien +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

14 52.77 79.1591 126. Morten Stenberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

15 52.37 78.5602 82. Stian Kristoffersen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR naits

16 51.85 77.7741 65. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

17 49.96 74.9343 28. Johan Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

18 47.08 70.6155 98. Stein Sørensen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

19 42.36 63.5362 10. Erik Torp -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eriktor

20 41.59 62.3810 115. Stian Wærp Krøsgaard -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR kroesus

21 40.81 61.2223 96. Gjermund Vigre-Larsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

22 39.63 59.4398 155. Henrik Stålesen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

23 37.61 56.4161 72. Tony Wangdu -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

24 35.70 53.5493 88. Torstein Sirnes -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

25 35.63 53.4450 121. Jon Ovedal -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

26 34.56 51.8373 7. Steinar Grundstrøm -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR shadow2

27 34.40 51.5944 23. Lars Andreas Risøy -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR buckshot

28 32.47 48.7049 146. Sindre Larsen Aalberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

29 23.45 35.1745 48. Henrik Kjølner -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

30 14.64 21.9620 11. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR grabben

31 12.08 18.1169 120. Morten Andre Olsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 111.2637 5. Bjørn Håvard Steinnes -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR bhs

2 98.63 109.7393 150. knut erik larsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

3 89.88 100.0000 144. Kristian Rommen -Semi-Auto Standard - GM NOR deltamike

4 81.64 90.8355 32. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR darustad

5 77.51 86.2372 56. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

6 74.94 83.3858 49. Henrik Kjølner -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR

7 71.70 79.7733 12. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR grabben

8 44.48 49.4921 60. Terje Olsen +Semi-Auto Standard - C NOR

9 14.07 15.6543 86. Rune Hagen -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR racer1
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

MANUAL ACTION OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 64.4160 128. Odd Eilert Jenssen -Manual Action Open - U NOR

2 76.82 49.4839 81. Stian Kristoffersen -Manual Action Open - U NOR naits

3 76.77 49.4548 97. Gjermund Vigre-Larsen +Manual Action Open - U NOR

4 28.40 18.2967 89. Torstein Sirnes +Manual Action Open - U NOR

5 0.00 0.0000 91. Steinar Grundstrøm -Manual Action Open S U NOR shadow2

6 0.00 0.0000 95. Per Magne Knutsen -Manual Action Open - U NOR
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 75.0000 90. Torstein Sirnes +Manual Action Standard- U NOR

2 91.23 68.4225 57. Nils Knut Lindbo +Manual Action StandardSS U NOR urogallus

3 77.57 58.1740 24. Andreas Hamre +Manual Action Standard- C NOR hamre
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 144.3877 52. Henrik Kjølner -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR

2 87.62 126.5124 151. knut erik larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

3 84.08 121.4055 37. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR listason

4 77.03 111.2273 80. Stian Kristoffersen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR naits

5 72.91 105.2662 14. Hans Eng -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR grabben

6 72.87 105.2200 33. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR darustad

7 69.71 100.6490 66. Kjetil Edvardsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR madmax

8 69.17 99.8708 145. robert svendsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

9 68.40 98.7621 122. Jens Berentzen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR berentz

10 66.37 95.8233 85. Rune Hagen -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR racer1

11 61.62 88.9724 17. Erik Torp -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR eriktor

12 54.00 77.9635 64. Anders Ulstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

13 53.87 77.7832 87. Steinar Grundstrøm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR shadow2

14 53.04 76.5793 147. Sindre Larsen Aalberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

15 47.90 69.1664 153. Henrik Stålesen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

16 36.94 53.3401 59. Terje Olsen +Pistol Caliber Carbine - C NOR

17 25.30 36.5258 117. Kristian Rommen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - GM NOR deltamike

18 21.38 30.8668 43. Thor Ruthenberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

SERVICE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 150.0000 25. Andreas Hamre -Service Standard - C NOR hamre
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 145.9686 2. Mats Gran -Custom - U NOR alarion

2 98.97 144.4669 1. Per Torbjørn Ruud -Custom - U NOR ptruud

3 88.29 128.8751 110. Rasmus Klausen -Custom - U NOR

4 80.40 117.3522 111. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Custom S U NOR sparky65

5 79.82 116.5116 156. Jan Fredrik Berggrav -Custom - U NOR jaffanor

6 71.28 104.0397 119. Jøran Pedersen -Custom - U NOR kronkey

7 62.11 90.6562 53. Henrik Kjølner -Custom S U NOR

8 59.40 86.7042 38. Leif Inge Storhaug -Custom SS U NOR listason

9 58.08 84.7724 79. Stian Kristoffersen -Custom - U NOR naits

10 54.51 79.5690 154. Henrik Stålesen -Custom - U NOR

11 31.55 46.0513 63. Anders Ulstad -Custom - U NOR

12 30.51 44.5329 15. Hans Eng -Custom SS U NOR grabben

13 5.41 7.8909 34. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Custom - U NOR darustad



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-24 14:31

Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 86.2372 56. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

2 96.69 83.3858 49. Henrik Kjølner -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR

3 92.50 79.7733 12. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR grabben

4 18.15 15.6543 86. Rune Hagen -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR racer1
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 144.3877 52. Henrik Kjølner -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR

2 84.08 121.4055 37. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR listason

3 72.91 105.2662 14. Hans Eng -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR grabben

4 69.71 100.6490 66. Kjetil Edvardsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR madmax

5 66.37 95.8233 85. Rune Hagen -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR racer1

6 61.62 88.9724 17. Erik Torp -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR eriktor

7 53.87 77.7832 87. Steinar Grundstrøm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR shadow2

8 21.38 30.8668 43. Thor Ruthenberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

CUSTOM SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 117.3522 111. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Custom S U NOR sparky65

2 77.25 90.6561 53. Henrik Kjølner -Custom S U NOR

3 73.88 86.7040 38. Leif Inge Storhaug -Custom SS U NOR listason

4 37.95 44.5328 15. Hans Eng -Custom SS U NOR grabben
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 80.8151 129. Svein Kåre Høien +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

2 96.24 77.7741 65. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

3 78.62 63.5362 10. Erik Torp -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eriktor

4 69.81 56.4160 72. Tony Wangdu -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

5 66.13 53.4450 121. Jon Ovedal -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

6 64.14 51.8373 7. Steinar Grundstrøm -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR shadow2

7 43.52 35.1745 48. Henrik Kjølner -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR
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Riflecupen 2023 April - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 98.7269 8. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

2 86.65 85.5473 84. Rune Hagen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR racer1

3 22.25 21.9620 11. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR grabben


